
1 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 25 112.89 60.61 52.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.00 9.501 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-3 -5 -3 -3 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 4 2 2

8 3F!q+2T+2Lo< ! 8.76 X -2.47 6.29-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 3Lzq+2A+SEQ q 10.12 X -0.59 9.53-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

59.21 60.61

Composition 2.67 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Presentation 2.67 6.426.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.586.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

52.28

2 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 24 104.02 59.51 44.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.65 9.751 2 1 2 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.901 -2 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.311 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 1 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 1 1 0

6 3F+2A+2T+SEQ 10.89 X 0.53 11.421 1 1 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.18 7.440 0 1 2 0

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.16 5.551 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

57.14 59.51

Composition 2.67 5.585.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.675.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.00

44.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 19 83.95 40.56 43.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze< e 3.54 -0.94 2.60-3 -5 -3 1 -2

2 3F<+2T< < 5.28 -1.84 3.44-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 3Sq+2Lo< < 5.66 -1.58 4.08-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-2 -3 -2 -3 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 1 3 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.694 3 4 4 3

7 2A+2Aq+2T<+SEQ < 8.40 X -1.32 7.08-4 -4 -4 -4 0

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.58 1.00-3 -5 -3 -4 -5

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 3 -1

45.11 40.56

Composition 2.67 5.335.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.505.25 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

43.39

4 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 20 82.70 41.54 41.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+2T+2Lo ! 7.72 -1.26 6.46-3 -3 -1 -4 -2

2 3Fq+2T q 6.60 -1.06 5.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 3 3 2

4 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 0 -2 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 0 1

42.37 41.54

Composition 2.67 5.175.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

41.16

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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5 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 18 77.59 42.64 34.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 1 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1

3 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.630 0 0 0 2

4 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 0 0 0 1

5 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 1 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 -1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

9 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 -2 1

41.35 42.64

Composition 2.67 4.174.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75

34.95

6 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 21 77.42 37.83 41.59 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.28 7.481 0 1 2 0

2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 1 2 2 3

3 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 0 -1 0 0

5 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 1

7 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 -1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

10 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

39.15 37.83

Composition 2.67 5.084.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

41.59

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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7 Lee Fang Ning

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KCFSC 10 72.73 37.13 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.90 5.76-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3Sq+2Aq+2T+SEQ q 8.90 -1.58 7.32-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.70 2.54-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

6 3S< < 3.78 X -1.38 2.40-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 2 1

8 3T<+1T < 4.14 X -0.78 3.36-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 0 -1 1

44.01 37.13

Composition 2.67 4.503.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.333.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

35.60

8 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 17 72.18 37.26 34.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

5 3Tq+1A+2Lo+SEQ q 7.00 -0.84 6.16-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3S< < 3.78 X -1.61 2.17-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 4 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 2 0

10 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

38.84 37.26

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 4.25 5.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.00 5.00 4.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.50 4.00 5.25 4.50 3.75

34.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 22 71.47 29.41 44.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 1 0 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

5 3T<<+REP << F 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S<<+REP << F 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.52-1 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 0 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

28.54 29.41

Composition 2.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

44.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 14 68.00 36.51 32.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

5 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 2F+2Loq+2Lo< < 5.35 X -0.72 4.63-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 0 1 2

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.34 2.36-4 -5 -2 -3 -5

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 3 2

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 1 1

39.69 36.51

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.75

32.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 16 65.91 32.41 36.50 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz!<<+2T ! 3.40 -0.91 2.49-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

5 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 1 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

8 2Aq+2T< < 4.77 X -1.32 3.45-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo+1Eu+2F< < 4.00 X -0.34 3.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

36.14 32.41

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.424.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

36.50

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

12 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 65.73 31.01 38.72 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.10 4.92-2 -3 -2 -3 0

3 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 0 2 2

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 3Tq+3T< < F 8.32 X -2.10 6.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

10 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

39.40 31.01

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.00

38.72

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 アヤルトウ　理奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 9 60.10 31.85 28.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 0 -1 -2 -3

4 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz+1Lo 2.86 X -0.14 2.720 0 -1 -2 -1

9 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 3.19 X -0.18 3.01-1 0 -1 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -2 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

32.03 31.85

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

28.25

14 矢  口  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 12 59.40 23.44 36.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 1 0 0

2 3S<<+1A+1A+SEQ << 3.50 -0.39 3.11-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 2

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 3 2

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 1S 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 3 2

11 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

24.19 23.44

Composition 2.67 4.425.00 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

36.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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15 梅  村  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 5 57.44 27.40 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 -0.42 3.58-2 0 -2 -4 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 2 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

6 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 2 1 0 0

7 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.28 2.47-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

28.42 27.40

Composition 2.67 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.75

30.04

16 白  井  希  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知学院大学 1 57.16 27.34 29.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 1 1

9 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 4.29 X 0.06 4.350 0 0 1 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

28.41 27.34

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

29.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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17 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 15 56.86 27.60 32.26 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 3S<+2T+2Aq+SEQ < 8.04 -1.72 6.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 -1

7 3Tq+REP q 3.23 X -0.98 2.25-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

34.28 27.60

Composition 2.67 3.923.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

32.26

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

18 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 4 55.89 25.21 32.68 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 5.00 -0.66 4.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+1T 2.20 -0.42 1.78-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -1 -2 0

6 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 1 0 0

8 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 0 -2 1

29.63 25.21

Composition 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

32.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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19 平  田  り  の

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 55.77 28.73 28.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 -2 -2 0 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -3 -4 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

5 2Aq q 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -4 -4 -2 -5

6 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X -0.18 4.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2Lo<< << F 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.70 2.75-3 -5 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 2 1

33.16 28.73

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.00

28.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 7 54.23 26.87 27.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -3 -1 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -1.05 2.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 0 -1 0 0

9 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 3.19 X -0.18 3.01-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -2 -1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 -2 0

29.74 26.87

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.75

27.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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21 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 8 53.27 25.78 28.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-3 -1 -1 -2 1

7 2S+2Loq q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

10 2Lz<+1Eu+2S< < 3.54 X -0.78 2.76-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

11 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 1 0

29.20 25.78

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.75

28.49

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00

22 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 52.67 25.30 29.37 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -1 0 1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-2 -1 -1 0 0

8 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.18 2.35-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

27.34 25.30

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.50

29.37

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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23 菰  原  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 13 49.61 21.78 29.83 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 2 1 0 0

5 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2

8 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.78 2.63-5 -4 -3 -4 -5

10 2F!+1Lo ! 2.53 X -0.66 1.87-4 -4 -3 -5 -2

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -2 0 -1 -1

26.90 21.78

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.423.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 3.75

29.83

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

24 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 11 47.69 20.99 26.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -3 0

2 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.90 -0.18 2.72-1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 0 1

7 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.05 0.94-1 0 -2 -1 -1

8 1F!+1Lo+1T ! 1.54 X -0.08 1.46-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 -1 -2 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-3 1 -2 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

22.07 20.99

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

26.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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